## **SENATE**

## KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEVBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY

## Amend printed copy of SB 154/SCS 1

On page 13, line 12, by inserting "health care" after "Nonemergency"; and

On page 28, line 5, by deleting "and"; and

On page 28, line 6, by inserting "and" after ";" and

On page 28, by deleting lines 7 and 8 in their entirety, and inserting "5. "Nonemergency

health care service"; and in lieu thereof; and

On page 28, line 9, by deleting " $\underline{(c)}$ " and inserting " $\underline{(b)}$ " in lieu thereof.

Amendment No.	Rep. Sen. Ralph Alvarado
Committee Amendment	Signed: Drown
Floor Amendment $\left( \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right) \left( \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right) \left( \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right) \left( \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right)$	LRC Drafter: Sharpe, Jessica
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX